For more information
Mettler-Toledo Ltd
64 Boston Road
Beaumont Leys
Leicester
LE4 1AW
Tel. 0116 235 7070

For Demanding Applications
in Harsh Wet & Humid Environments
Model designation example:
Size 240 x 300mm / 6kg: PBA429(x)-A6 (H)
Resolution 15 000d
OIML Class III, 3000e /
NTEP Class III, 5000d
Ingress Protection IP68/IP69k
Technical specifications
Material Platform frame:        Stainless steel AISI304
Load plate:              Stainless steel AISI304
Load Cell Hermetically sealed, stainless steel
* Hazardous Area
 Approval
ATEX:  Zone 1/21
** FM: I.S. Class I ,  I I ,  III, Division 1
*  only when ordered as PBA429x
** Use in the hazardous location is based on FM approved HBM, Inc. load cell
A 240 x 300 mm / 9.5" x 11.8"
QA 229 x 229 mm / 9" x 9"
BB 300 x 400 mm / 11.8" x 15.7"
B 400 x 500 mm / 15.7" x 19.7"
QB 305 x 305 mm / 12" x 12"
Construction per size
High Durability
Electropolished, full stainless steel frame for a long
life time also when used in harsh environments.
3 METTLER  TOLEDO PBA429/PBA429x Weighing Platform
Easy to Clean
The open, sturdy and straight forward